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Lillehammer Frisbee Onsdagsgolf
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1 Anders Haflan 47 50 47 40 42 47 43 44 48 39 50 376
2 Eirik Johansen 30 44 42 38 46 50 45 35 42 43 46 46 45 365
3 Joakim Brenne 39 47 50 48 29 39 45 36 46 23 350
4 Lasse Løvli 37 47 50 33 50 46 33 32 50 346
5 Andreas Bleka 33 27 29 30 46 43 41 20 42 37 39 46 36 30 330
6 Ole Tom Eriksen 28 40 42 39 34 35 37 33 46 45 318
7 Kristoffer Fagersand 30 28 47 45 44 46 40 280
8 Jon Kvisberglien 34 39 25 33 20 35 33 38 32 33 277
9 Vegard Bakken 17 27 25 32 42 43 36 34 19 18 258
10 Halvor Tjøntveit 45 44 32 42 42 50 255
11 Niklas Johansen 11 10 23 42 24 29 39 38 4 30 236
12 Krister Flobergseter 50 39 43 39 50 221
13 Lars Pavenstadt 28 16 18 23 20 27 4 32 33 14 30 211
14 Fredrik Stenersen 37 34 45 35 50 201
15 Anders Haugen 50 48 48 46 192
16 Hans Bjørnsgaard 46 48 50 45 189
17 Jens Bergman 45 37 16 33 33 23 187
18 Erik Pedersen 11 15 21 23 20 26 20 17 31 18 176
19 Jonas Bjørnhaug 41 44 39 29 153
20 Henrik Eineteig Wedum 45 26 19 29 22 10 151
21 Lars Bjørnsgaard 36 36 30 47 149
22 Thomas Blomberg 25 24 26 26 18 25 144
23 Even Engen Hedin 34 39 31 39 143
24 Fredrik Hansen 50 46 45 141
25 Fredrik Hallingstad 39 45 45 129
26 Erik Kvisberglien 41 14 34 8 14 17 128
27 Vebjørn Havn Evensen 34 43 47 124
28 Tom Bjørnsletten 5 24 18 11 9 25 11 15 118
29 Glenn Mikkelsen 29 11 12 16 23 21 112
30 Mathias Svegården 36 30 12 33 111
31 Tom Egil Engen 25 39 18 12 13 107
32 Ludvik Holmen 29 35 29 93
33 Eirik Skjeggestad Dale 6 16 13 9 9 11 16 6 86
34 Runar Bjerkli 21 29 29 79
35 Håvard Svingen 17 23 27 8 75
36 Ludvik Holmen 50 21 71
37 Eivind Gaastjønn 33 37 70
38 Trevor Kiers 22 23 17 62
39 Halvor Sulheim 37 20 57
40 Fredrik Tofastrud 30 23 53
41 Håkon Slutås 19 7 20 5 51
42 Jesper Heggelund 50 50
42 Espen Zachariassen 50 50
42 Ingvild Lønvik 50 50
42 Aleksander Skarpeid 50 50
42 Kevin Tangen 50 50
42 Lasse torgersen 25 25 50
48 Tor Arne Jostad 49 49
48 Tobias Haug Lieng 49 49
50 Lasse Løwstrøm Aulin 48 48
51 Jens Anders Eriksen 47 47
52 Johannes Willassen 45 45
53 Emil Wold Wisløff 44 44
53 Kristian Magnus Bakke 25 19 44
55 isak skansen johansen 16 21 6 43
56 Matilde Dvergedal 2 6 11 5 1 7 10 42
56 Eirik Ranneberg- Nilsen 42 42
58 Sander Vik Sæther 41 41
59 Hallvard Sollien 14 13 9 4 40
60 Håkon Hvindenbråten 39 39
60 John Husaas 39 39
60 Sander Lønstad 39 39
60 Carl Frithjof Tidemand-Johannessen 39 39
64 Thorbjørn Viberg 38 38
64 Emil Simonsen 38 38
64 Stian Skogvoll 24 14 38
64 Christian Øygarden 38 38
68 Simen Brenden 16 21 37
68 Stian Grimsrud 37 37
68 Anders Ladehaug 16 21 37
71 Tom Lund 36 36
72 Mats Engevold 35 35
73 Markus Frislid 3 30 33
74 Emiil Kløvvik 32 32
75 Isak Skari 31 31
75 Simen Kristoffersen 31 31
77 Jon Tømte 20 10 30
77 Terje Sorheim 12 18 30
77 Ørjan Godø 30 30
80 Lars Melbye 29 29
80 Magnus Midtlien 29 29
80 Jonas Østhagen Aas 22 7 29
83 Linda Nyeng 10 18 28
84 Henning Johansen 10 11 5 26
84 Geir Johansen 11 3 5 5 2 26
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86 Håvard Haugen 25 25
86 Jørgen Bryhn Myhre 25 25
86 Mia Louise Weideborg 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 25
86 Nicholas Solsvik Fikse 25 25
86 Henrik Heggem 25 25
91 Markus Lindberg 5 13 6 24
91 Thomas Kristiansen 24 24
91 Jon Anders Sollien 8 16 24
94 Trond Holst 23 23
94 Lavrans Seierstad 23 23
94 Sveinung Kalrud 23 23
94 Jon Brenden 23 23
98 Sture Løkken 8 14 22
98 Håkon Gropen 22 22
100Roger Opsahlhagen 7 14 21
100Yosef tamerat 21 21
100Martin Dahlen 21 21
103Sander Flemmen Gabrielsen 20 20
104Jeppe Thy 19 19
105Edvard Lyseng 18 18
106Kristian Bryhn Myhre 16 16
106Villu Metsur 5 11 16
106Chriss Selstad 16 16
106Kristoffer Bakken 16 16
110Erik Holmen 14 14
110Lars heggen 14 14
110Vegard Børsheim 10 4 14
113Hilde Hegland Kristiansen 13 13
113Pål-Håkon Bjørtomt 13 13
113Nicholas Kappelslåen 13 13
116Mikkel Storengen Bjørnsgaard 12 12
116Iver Engen 12 12
116Njål Annstein Edvardsen 8 4 12
119Håvard Kvamme 11 11
119Bent Ove Myhrby 11 11
121Vetle Kråbøl 10 10
122Tina Kvåle 9 9
122Asbjørn Riddervold 9 9
122Magne Riise 9 9
125Syver Sagdalen 8 8
126Daniel Guddal 7 7
127Elling broberg 6 6
127Vetle Kråbøl 6 6
129Henrik Hyldmo 5 5
130Mathias Jacobsen 4 4
131Ludvig André Velta 3 3
132Jonas Sørensen 2 2
132Memet Ødegaard Cataltepe 2 2
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 Åpen                   

1 Andreas Bleka 68 71 67 68 63 70 61 71 60 68 67 66 67 71 938

2 Eirik Johansen 69 64 63 65 63 58 60 63 60 65 66 63 63 822

3 Anders Haflan 63 57 62 64 61 63 65 61 64 64 60 684

4 Lars Pavenstadt 70 80 75 71 73 70 76 71 69 74 71 800

5 Joakim Brenne 67 62 58 62 64 66 64 64 66 72 645

6 Ole Tom Eriksen 70 65 62 68 63 64 68 65 63 63 651

7 Jon Kvisberglien 70 64 71 65 74 64 65 67 68 68 676

8 Vegard Bakken 75 71 70 67 62 66 62 68 71 72 684

9 Niklas Johansen 79 87 71 61 74 70 62 67 92 71 734

10 Erik Pedersen 83 79 72 72 71 73 75 74 71 75 745

11 Lasse Løvli 67 61 61 67 61 63 65 68 60 573

12 Tom Bjørnsletten 86 72 76 77 84 72 81 76 624

13 Eirik Skjeggestad Dale 91 76 80 81 81 87 77 85 658

14 Kristoffer Fagersand 69 68 63 64 61 66 64 455

15 Halvor Tjøntveit 65 64 65 61 65 63 383

16 Henrik Eineteig Wedum 65 66 69 72 70 77 419

17 Jens Bergman 65 68 76 69 70 72 420

18 Erik Kvisberglien 64 74 63 73 75 75 424

19 Thomas Blomberg 71 75 68 66 76 71 427

20 Glenn Mikkelsen 75 80 73 77 74 73 452

21 Krister Flobergseter 62 64 63 62 57 308

22 Fredrik Stenersen 67 70 65 63 58 323

23 Ludvik Holmen 70 63 70 58 71 332

24 Tom Egil Engen 69 68 75 71 76 359

25 Geir Johansen 79 93 86 93 104 455

26 Hans Bjørnsgaard 63 59 52 59 233

26 Anders Haugen 60 58 56 59 233

28 Lars Bjørnsgaard 66 64 66 57 253

29 Jonas Bjørnhaug 64 60 68 64 256

30 Even Engen Hedin 70 64 66 62 262

31 Mathias Svegården 66 70 73 69 278

32 Håvard Svingen 72 72 67 81 292

33 Hallvard Sollien 72 84 84 86 326

34 Håkon Slutås 74 82 71 100 327

35 Fredrik Hansen 64 61 60 185

36 Fredrik Hallingstad 66 63 61 190

37 Vebjørn Havn Evensen 70 65 60 195

38 Trevor Kiers 72 68 75 215

39 Runar Bjerkli 77 70 75 222

40 Markus Lindberg 90 82 82 254

41 Henning Johansen 87 86 84 257

42 Eivind Gaastjønn 68 65 133

43 Halvor Sulheim 67 71 138

44 Lasse torgersen 68 72 140

44 Kristian Magnus Bakke 71 69 140

 Dame                   

1 Mia Louise Weideborg 98 99 93 104 94 100 95 94 100 103 980

2 Matilde Dvergedal 91 91 83 95 96 90 83 629

 Junior                   

1 Ludvik Holmen 70 63 70 58 71 332

 Åpen                   

1 Fredrik Tofastrud 68 74 142

2 Stian Skogvoll 74 75 149

2 Simen Brenden 76 73 149

4 Jon Anders Sollien 74 77 151

5 Jon Tømte 75 77 152

6 Anders Ladehaug 76 77 153

6 Terje Sorheim 78 75 153

8 Markus Frislid 81 70 151

9 Sture Løkken 81 76 157

10 Vetle Kråbøl 78 83 161

10 Villu Metsur 84 77 161

12 Jonas Østhagen Aas 70 92 162

13 Roger Opsahlhagen 85 80 165

14 Vegard Børsheim 81 86 167
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15 Njål Annstein Edvardsen 94 92 186

16 Espen Zachariassen 54 54

17 Jesper Heggelund 58 58

18 Lasse Løwstrøm Aulin 59 59

18 Jens Anders Eriksen 59 59

20 Kevin Tangen 60 60

20 Emil Wold Wisløff 60 60

22 Tobias Haug Lieng 61 61

22 Tor Arne Jostad 61 61

24 Aleksander Skarpeid 62 62

25 Eirik Ranneberg- Nilsen 61 61

26 Mats Engevold 63 63

27 Johannes Willassen 65 65

27 Christian Øygarden 65 65

29 Sander Lønstad 67 67

29 Carl Frithjof Tidemand-Johannessen 67 67

29 Håkon Hvindenbråten 67 67

 Dame                   

1 Linda Nyeng 81 75 156

 Åpen                   

1 Emil Simonsen 67 67

 Junior                   

1 isak skansen johansen 80 74 78 232

 Åpen                   

1 Thorbjørn Viberg 67 67

2 Stian Grimsrud 68 68

3 Sander Vik Sæther 67 67

3 Lavrans Seierstad 67 67

5 John Husaas 68 68

5 Yosef tamerat 68 68

7 Emiil Kløvvik 69 69

8 Magnus Midtlien 70 70

 Dame                   

1 Ingvild Lønvik 57 57

 Åpen                   

1 Nicholas Solsvik Fikse 70 70

2 Simen Kristoffersen 71 71

 Dame                   

1 Hilde Hegland Kristiansen 82 82

 Åpen                   

1 Isak Skari 71 71

 Junior                   

1 Vetle Kråbøl 78 83 161

 Åpen                   

1 Håvard Haugen 71 71

2 Ørjan Godø 70 70

3 Jørgen Bryhn Myhre 71 71

3 Jeppe Thy 71 71

5 Håkon Gropen 72 72

6 Henrik Heggem 71 71

7 Trond Holst 72 72

7 Jon Brenden 72 72

9 Thomas Kristiansen 73 73

9 Tom Lund 73 73

9 Mikkel Storengen Bjørnsgaard 73 73

9 Edvard Lyseng 73 73

13 Sander Flemmen Gabrielsen 75 75

13 Lars Melbye 75 75

15 Erik Holmen 76 76

15 Sveinung Kalrud 76 76

 Junior                   

1 Nicholas Kappelslåen 82 82

 Åpen                   

1 Lars heggen 77 77

1 Martin Dahlen 77 77

1 Kristoffer Bakken 77 77
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1.
runde

2. runde 3.
runde

4.
runde

-
Utsatt
til kl.
18.30

5. runde
AVLYST PGA.

VÆRFORHOLD

6.
runde

7. runde -
FLEXSTART

8.
runde

9. runde -
FLEXSTART

10.
runde

11.
runde

12.
runde

13.
runde

14. runde - PDGA-
sanksjonert

15.
runde

16.
runde

17.
runde

18.
runde

-
SISTE

RUNDE

Sum

4 Kristian Bryhn Myhre 76 76

 Dame                   

1 Tina Kvåle 84 84

 Åpen                   

1 Håvard Kvamme 77 77

1 Chriss Selstad 77 77

3 Pål-Håkon Bjørtomt 81 81

3 Iver Engen 81 81

5 Daniel Guddal 82 82

6 Elling broberg 84 84

6 Asbjørn Riddervold 84 84

8 Bent Ove Myhrby 83 83

9 Henrik Hyldmo 86 86

10 Magne Riise 89 89

 Junior                   

1 Syver Sagdalen 85 85

 Åpen                   

1 Mathias Jacobsen 95 95

2 Memet Ødegaard Cataltepe 99 99

3 Jonas Sørensen 103 103

4 Ludvig André Velta 108 108
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2490918

